Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.088.33

ECO CHEF
ECO CHEF, kecelja, bordo

0.1616 kg

0.1684 kg

302

100/25/1

0.46 mx0.31 mx0.52 m
16.84 kg
8605040033456
621143100000

171



